
ing for the Iomines, doils, books, papers
aw11 toys. Fron the- Bo, 's branch of
the W. A. Montreal per Mrs. Nivia
a box of ilice clothing for both
H[oines, Chi istmnas gifts, and a present
for tleir boy Peter of a pair of skates.
Per Miss Baird a box contaililg parcels
of elutling froni the scholars of the
ehut rih of the Ascension S. S. Paisley,
aIso Miss i uncan, Mrs. Daniels, Mrs.
Stdler, Mi.. airîrd, Miss Arniold. A
jilt, tvs, 75 cents from the boys of
Miss. Arniold's class for the boys of the
Hole ad clothing from MarV ani
Nellie Fisher to the git s of the Waw-
anosh. loI lil mine Samupsoni a
beauti ful new outht and several i»e
pieces of cottonî and -lotlh iaterial
fro-mi the G. F. Society peral, per
Mrs. ( Gult

11' L - A box if clothing from1 Mr.
Morgali perRv. M. IFotherill, Que-
bec. A box sent last yeai fron St.
Gheorges L A. S. Kingston bas at last
arrived containng clothing, books and
mîîany pretty presents for Ch1ristmas.
A box from'«î St. Georges S. S. Montreal
iontaining, Testanents, slates pencils,
papers, dolls, tops, and ot her tovs.

Receipts, Indian Homes.
Jm-Jo,1887.

Geo. H. Rowswell, for Eli.jah $75,00
iPer Mrs. Nivin, Montreal 28,50
Y.M.C.A Montreal, boys' ieet'g 5,00
St. Lukes' S. Senool, Halifax,

for girl 17,50
Mrs. McWillians, for boy 25,00
Sunday School, Aylmner, for girl 6,25
Mrs. J. Roper 1,00
Sunday Sehcdl, Ancaster 6,50
Trinity S. School, St. John, N. 1.

for boy and girl ?7,50
St. George's S. School, Goderich,

for boy 6, 25

Sm o la y Sciool, St. John's Town
ship, London, Ont.

W.l..M.S., St. 'Johnîî's, Peter-
borough

Mr. H-ohnîîîstead
Pr. Ruad, Grimisbs
St Johnî's S. School York Mills
Niagara Ladies, for fieight
Dr.. Ridley
Miss Barirg, for Pete
Per Gev. . Bu'rson, coll. S. S.

mA I ber'ta "
c. 1> G'. 1il, for' Pascoe
St. Pa'S. School, Uxbridge,

for boy
St. Paul's S. School, Port Ienver

for boy
Miss Bacon
St. Peter's Guîild, Sherbrooke,

for girl
Sinday School, Moiiit 'orest,

for boy
Miss ". Twolhy
Two S. school

Our Fo
Miss Yonilais
Mrs. ( 1,)Ib

Bran

childreii, Port
('olbiornie

rest Children.

6,00

12,70
5,00
5,00
3,50
5,00

10,00
58,08

6,50 .
72,50)

4,00
4,20

8,75

6,25

5,00

2,10

0,50

oh Homes.
"Lend a lail 'lbh," Hampton, Vai. 5,00
Christ Ciurelh S. School. Gan-

anoque 6,20
Miss Baird 2,00

OJur Forest Chlildlreni
EDITED BY TIE

REV. E. F. WILSO.NYý
SAULT STE, MARIE - - ONTARIO

10( Cents per Aniîum or 12 of cach Issue
For 811,00 per Annumn.

It if intended to issue 15 or 20 nuinbers in
the course of the year, and friends of the cause
are asked to keep them on file, they will thus
have a history of this inovement from the
beginniing.
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