JULY—A box of clothing from Mr. Morgan per Rev. M. Fothergill, Quebec. A box sent last year from St. Georges L. A. S. Kingston has at last arrived containing clothing, books and many pretty presents for Christmas. A box from St. Georges S. S. Montreal containing, Testaments, slates pencils, papers, dolls, tops, and other toys.

Receipts, Indian Homes.

JUNE-JULY, 1887.

Geo. H. Rowswell, for Elijah	\$75,00
Per Mrs. Nivin, Montreal	28,50
Y.M.C.A Montreal, boys' meet'g	5,00
St. Lukes' S. School, Halifax,	
for girl	17,50
Mrs. McWilliams, for boy	25,00
Sunday School, Aylmer, for girl	6,25
Mrs. J. Roper	1,00
Sunday School, Ancaster	$6,\!50$
Trinity S. School, St. John, N.B.	•
for boy and girl	$37,\!50$
St. George's S. School, Goderich,	•

for boy

Sunday School, St. John's Town	
ship, London, Ont.	6,00
W.F.D.M.S., St. John's, Peter-	."
borough	12,70
Mr. Holmstead	5,00
Dr. Read, Grimsby	5,00
St John's S. School York Mills	3,50
Niagara Ladies, for freight	5,00
Dr. Ridley	10,00
Miss Baring, for Pete	58,08
Per Rev. G. Burson, coll. S. S.	00,00
"Alberta"	6,50.
C. P. G. Hill, for Pascoe	
	$72,\!50$
St. Paul's S. School, Uxbridge,	1.0
for boy	13,75
St. Paul's S. School, Port Denver	4.00
for boy	4,00
Miss Bacon	4,20
St. Peter's Guild, Sherbrooke,	
for girl	$18,\!75$
Sunday School, Mount Forest,	
for boy	$6,\!25$
Miss F. Twohy	$5,\!00$
Two S. School children, Port	
Colborne	$2{,}10$
Our Forest Children.	4
Miss Youmans	0,50
Mrs. Gibb	0,30
· ·	

Branch Homes.

Our Forest Children

EDITED BY THE

REV. E. F. WILSON,

SAULT STE MARIE - ONTARIO

10 Cents per Annum or 12 of each Issue For \$1,00 per Annum.

7,50
It if intended to issue 15 or 20 numbers in the course of the year, and friends of the cause are asked to keep them on file, they will thus have a history of this movement from the beginning.